
 

 

 Easy installation  

 High performance results 

 RoHS  compliant 

 UL certification cables (optional) 

 Low power consumption 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

   

    

    

Parameter Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit 

Supply Voltage Vcc3 -0.5 - +3.6 V 

Storage Temperature Ts -10 - +70 °C 

Operating Humidity RH +5 - +85 % 

 Support 100GBASE-SR4/EDR application 

 Compliant to QSFP28 Electrical MSA SFF-8636 

 Multi rate of up to 25.78125Gbps 

 Transmission distance up to 100m 

 +3.3V single power supply 

 OM3 fiber based (core size is 50µm) 

 

          

Benefits: Features: 

100G QSFP28 Active optical cable 

Fibernet's QSFP28-100G-AOCxM family is QSFP+ active optical cables 

(AOC) for 100G Ethernet (100GbE) applications. The 100G QSFP28 AOC 

cables provide an ideal alternative solution to QSFP28 DAC (direct attach 

copper cables) and QSFP28 transceivers of short reach while providing 

improved signal integrity, lower cost, and performance value. They are 

designed expressed for high speed, high density and low power 

consumption for today’s data center networking applications. 
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Applications: 

Examples:  

 100GBASE-SR4 at 25.78125Gbps per lane 

 InfiniBand QDR, EDR 

 Other optical links 

Absolute Maximum Ratings: 
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Parameter Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit 

Operating Case Temperature TC 0 - +70 °C 

Power Supply Voltage Vcc 3.14 3.3 3.47 V 

Power Dissipation Pd - - 2.5 W 

Bit Rate BR 10.3125 25.78125 - Gbps 

Cable length (m) Tolerant (cm) 

≤1.0 +5/-0 

1.0＜L≤4.5 +15/-0 

4.5＜L≤14.5 +30/-0 

＞14.5 +2%/-0 

Part Number Description 

Q-AOC-100GBJNP-XXX-1M 100G QSFP28 JUNIPER OM3 AOC XXX JACKET 1M  

Q-AOC-100GBJNP-XXX-2M 100G QSFP28 JUNIPER OM3 AOC XXX JACKET 2M  

Q-AOC-100GBJNP-XXX-3M 100G QSFP28 JUNIPER OM3 AOC XXX JACKET 3M  

Q-AOC-100GBJNP-XXX-5M 100G QSFP28 JUNIPER OM3 AOC XXX JACKET 5M  

Q-AOC-100GBJNP-XXX-7M 100G QSFP28 JUNIPER OM3 AOC XXX JACKET 7M  

Q-AOC-100GBJNP-XXX-10M 100G QSFP28 JUNIPER OM3 AOC XXX JACKET 10M  

? ? ? ? 

Recommended Operating Conditions: 

Cable Length: 

Notes: 

Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). 

A static free environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures. 

Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to 

direct or indirect radiation. 

ER TYPE 

Ordering information: 

XXX stands for jackets color:  

BLK= black, AQU= aqua, ORG= orange 


